and the Woodland Preservation Park, consisting of 13.6 acres. 

The City"s ownership of the Woodland Preservation Park shall be 

subject to the same restrictions as Paragraph 3(c)(iv) places on 

Proprietor or its successors. 

(i) The price for the lands described in this 
Paragraph 7(a) is One Million Five Hundred Thousand ($1,500,000) 

Dollars, payable in cash at closing. 

(ii) Written notice of the exercise of this option 
must be received by Proprietor, with a copy to Proprietor"s 

counsel, hereinafter set forth, no later than 4:00 p.rn., Tuesday, 

November 15, 1994. 

(iii) If notice is timely given and received, payment